Farnell Page 826 Date: 06-09-06 time:18:14
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
rs
 -
 I
n
te
g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
826 Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.
826 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
Operational Amplifiers - continued
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
847 ADI 8 DIL High Speed, Low Power Operational Amp., 50MHz unity gain bandwidth. Stability
not affected by capacitive loading. 120ns settling time to 0.1%... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD847JNZ 960-4707● 314.00 197.00 157.00 – – – –
861 MICR 5 SC70 Teeny™ Ultra Low Power Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MIC861YC5 TR 110-0679● 56.00 42.00 37.00 36.00 – –
921 ST 8 DIL Rail-to-Rail, I/O, High output current (80mA) Operational Amp., 4MHz . . . . . . . . . . . TS921IN 109-4389● 76.00 58.00 44.00 39.00 – –
921 ST 8 DIL Rail-to-Rail, I/O, High output current (80mA) Operational Amp., 4MHz . . . . . . . . . . . TS921IN. 332-6263▲ 76.00 58.00 50.00 46.00 – –
931 ST 8 SOIC Rail-to-Rail, Micropower (20μA/amp.) Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS931ID. 332-9367▲ 61.00 47.00 38.00 35.00 – –
931 ST 5 SOT-23 Rail-to-Rail, Micropower (20μA/amp.) Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS931ILT. 332-9379▲‡ 53.00 40.00 33.00 30.00 – –
931 ST 5 SOT-23 Rail-to-Rail, Micropower (20μA/amp.) Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS931ILT 975-5721● 53.00 40.00 31.00 27.00 – –
951 ST 5 SOT-23 Low Power, Rail-to-Rail I/O. Operational Amp., 3MHz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS951ILT 109-4402● 54.00 42.00 32.00 28.00 – –
951 ST 8 DIL Low Power, Rail-to-Rail I/O. Operational Amp., 3MHz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS951IN 109-4404● 61.00 47.00 36.00 31.00 – –
951 ST 8 DIL Low Power, Rail-to-Rail I/O. Operational Amp., 3MHz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS951IN. 332-6354▲ 61.00 47.00 38.00 35.00 – –
971 ST 8 SOIC Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Operational Amp. (SOIC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS971ID 109-4408● 55.00 42.00 36.00 26.00 – –
971 ST 8 SOIC Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Operational Amp. (SOIC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS971ID. 332-9495▲ 44.00 34.00 28.00 25.00 – –
971 ST 5 SOT-23 Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS971ILT. 332-9501▲‡ 44.00 34.00 28.00 25.00 – –
971 ST 5 SOT-23 Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS971ILT 975-5730● 44.00 34.00 26.00 22.00 – –
1006 LT 8 DIL Precision, Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1006CN8 295-942▲ 162.00 117.00 106.00 – – – –
1006 LT 8 SOIC Precision, Single Supply Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1006S8 476-6921▲ 197.00 142.00 128.00 – – – –
1006 LT 8 DIL Precision, Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1006CN8#PBF 955-9221● 184.00 118.00 96.00 – – – –
1006 LT 8 SOIC Precision, Single Supply Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1006S8#PBF 955-9230● 197.00 126.00 103.00 – – – –
1007 LT 8 DIL Low Noise, High Speed Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1007CN8 638-390▲ 204.00 139.00 120.00 – – – –
1007 LT 8 SOIC Low noise, High Speed, Precision Operatioal Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1007CS8#PBF 113-6622● 232.00 149.00 121.00 – – – –
1007 LT 8 SOIC Low noise, High Speed, Precision Operatioal Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1007CS8 386-2343▲ 232.00 158.00 141.00 – – – –
1007 LT 8 DIL Low Noise, High Speed Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1007CN8#PBF 955-9248● 218.00 139.00 128.00 – – – –
1028 LT 8 DIL Ultra Low Noise, Precision, High Speed Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1028CN8 525-832▲ 485.00 362.00 316.00 – – – –
1028 LT 8 SOIC Ultra low noise, Precision, High speed Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1028CS8 386-2331▲ 485.00 350.00 316.00 – – – –
1028 LT 8 DIL Low Noise, Precision High Speed Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1028ACN8 476-7044▲ 739.00 503.00 444.00 – – – –
1028 LT 8 DIL Low Noise, Precision High Speed Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1028ACN8#PBF 955-9477● 739.00 474.00 382.00 – – – –
1028 LT 8 DIL Ultra Low Noise, Precision, High Speed Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1028CN8#PBF 955-9485● 553.00 352.00 288.00 – – – –
1028 LT 8 SOIC Ultra low noise, Precision, High speed Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1028CS8#PBF 955-9493● 553.00 352.00 288.00 – – – –
1077 LT 8 DIL Low Power, Precision Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1077CN8 246-633▲ 176.00 120.00 106.00 – – – –
1077 LT 8 SOIC Micropower, Single Supply Precision Operational Amplifier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1077S8 386-2306▲ 204.00 139.00 120.00 – – – –
1077 LT 8 DIL Low Power, Precision Single Supply, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1077CN8#PBF 955-9663● 200.00 128.00 111.00 – – – –
1077 LT 8 SOIC Micropower, Single Supply Precision Operational Amplifier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1077S8#PBF 955-9671● 232.00 148.00 121.00 – – – –
1097 LT 8 DIL Precision Operational Amp.-Vos 50μV max. Drift 1.0μV/°C max. (Enhanced OP07/
OP77/OP97/OP177) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1097CN8 295-966▲ 176.00 127.00 114.00 – – – –
1097 LT 8 SOIC Low Power, Proecision Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1097S8 386-2264▲ 190.00 129.00 115.00 – – – –
1097 LT 8 DIL Precision Operational Amp.-Vos 50μV max. Drift 1.0μV/°C max. (Enhanced OP07/
OP77/OP97/OP177) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1097CN8#PBF 955-9914● 200.00 128.00 104.00 – – – –
1097 LT 8 SOIC Low Power, Proecision Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1097S8#PBF 955-9922● 216.00 138.00 113.00 – – – –
1177 ADI 8 SOIC Single Precision Lo Input Bias Current Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP1177ARZ 862-1594● 76.00 64.00 58.00 – – – –
1210 LT 8 SOIC 35MHz, 1.1A output drive. Current Feedback Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1210CS 791-854▲ 676.00 460.00 405.00 – – – –
1217 LT 8 DIL 10MHz, Low Power Current Feedback Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1217CN8 638-389▲ 344.00 248.00 225.00 – – – –
1227 LT 8 DIL 140MHz Current Feedback Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1227CN8 786-974▲ 293.00 208.00 170.00 – – – –
1227 LT 8 SOIC Video Current Feedback Amplifier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1227CS8 476-7329▲ 303.00 218.00 197.00 – – – –
1227 LT 8 DIL 140MHz Current Feedback Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1227CN8#PBF 956-0300● 278.00 178.00 145.00 – – – –
1227 LT 8 SOIC Video Current Feedback Amplifier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1227CS8#PBF 956-0319● 303.00 194.00 158.00 – – – –
1228 LT 8 DIL Current Feedback Amplifier with DC Gain Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1228CN8 476-7330▲ 387.00 279.00 252.00 – – – –
1228 LT 8 SOIC Current Feedback Amplifier with DC Gain Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1228CS8 476-7342▲ 437.00 315.00 285.00 – – – –
1228 LT 8 DIL Current Feedback Amplifier with DC Gain Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1228CN8#PBF 956-0327● 387.00 248.00 202.00 – – – –
1228 LT 8 SOIC Current Feedback Amplifier with DC Gain Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1228CS8#PBF 956-0335● 437.00 297.00 256.00 – – – –
1252 LT 8 DIL Current-feedback Video Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1252CN8 386-2173▲ 184.00 132.00 120.00 – – – –
1252 LT 8 DIL Current-feedback Video Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1252CN8#PBF 956-0360● 208.00 133.00 115.00 – – – –
1357 LT 8 DIL High Speed Operational Amp., 25MHz gain-bandwidth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1357CN8 641-285▲ 260.00 177.00 158.00 – – – –
1357 LT 8 SOIC High-speed 25MHz, 600V/μs Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1357CS8 386-2227▲ 288.00 196.00 169.00 – – – –
1357 LT 8 DIL High Speed Operational Amp., 25MHz gain-bandwidth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1357CN8#PBF 956-0432● 278.00 178.00 145.00 – – – –
1357 LT 8 SOIC High-speed 25MHz, 600V/μs Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1357CS8#PBF 956-0440● 328.00 209.00 171.00 – – – –
1363 LT 8 DIL High Speed Operational Amp., 70MHz gain-bandwidth, 50ns settling time to 0.1% . . LT1363CN8 641-273▲ 253.00 173.00 149.00 – – – –
1363 LT 8 DIL High Speed Operational Amp., 70MHz gain-bandwidth, 50ns settling time to 0.1% . . LT1363CN8#PBF 956-0467● 271.00 173.00 141.00 – – – –
1366 LT 8 SOIC Dual Precision Rail to Rail Input and Output Operation Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1366CS8 386-2148▲ 381.00 259.00 223.00 – – – –
1366 LT 8 SOIC Dual Precision Rail to Rail Input and Output Operation Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1366CS8#PBF 956-0483● 433.00 276.00 226.00 – – – –
1851 ST 8 SOIC Micropower, 1.8V, 120μA/amp., Rail-to-Rail I/O, operational amp.(SOIC) . . . . . . . . . TS1851ID 109-4358● 86.00 65.00 53.00 50.00 – –
1851 ST 5 SOT-23 Micropower, 1.8V, 120μA, Rail-to-Rail I/O, operational amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS1851ILT 109-4359● 107.00 82.00 70.00 51.00 – –
1851 ST 8 SOIC Micropower, 1.8V, 120μA/amp., Rail-to-Rail I/O, operational amp.(SOIC) . . . . . . . . . TS1851ID. 332-6366▲ 85.00 65.00 53.00 49.00 – –
2011 NSC 8 SOIC Single, High Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMP2011MA 100-8279● 141.00 102.00 77.00 – – – –
2011 NSC 5 SOT-23 Single, High Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMP2011MF 100-8280● 141.00 102.00 77.00 – – – –
2020 ADI 8 DIL 90MHz Current Feedback Amp. (Enhanced EL2020). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADEL2020ANZ 960-5274● 184.00 162.00 142.00 – – – –
2021 TI 8 SOIC Low Power Operational Amp. Output current ±20mA. (IND TEMP)... . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2021ID 110-2938● 70.00 54.00 40.00 34.00 – –
2021 TI 8 DIL Low Power Operational Amp. Output current ±20mA. (IND TEMP)... . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2021IP 110-2939● 70.00 54.00 40.00 34.00 – –
2021 TI 8 DIL Low Power Operational Amp. Output current ±20mA. (IND TEMP)... . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2021IP. 305-5036 81.00 64.00 51.00 37.00 – –
2027 TI 8 SOIC Low Noise High Speed Precision Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2027ID 110-2944● 128.00 102.00 80.00 73.00 – –
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
2027 TI 8 SOIC Low Noise High Speed Precision Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2027ID. 305-5085 128.00 100.00 73.00 67.00 – –
2037 TI 8 SOIC Low Noise, Precision Operational Amp. Optimised for faster slewrate (-7.5V/μs)
and wider bandwidth (50MHz). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2037ID 110-2945● 128.00 102.00 76.00 65.00 – –
2037 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2037CD 845-4710● 127.00 97.00 71.00 62.00 – –
2141 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLE2141CD 845-4760● 78.00 59.00 46.00 42.00 – –
2201 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC2201ACD 845-3780● 210.00 161.00 123.00 108.00 – –
2211 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2211CDBVT 845-4914● 68.00 54.00 42.00 29.00 – –
2241 TI 5 SOP Op AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2241IDBVT 845-4930● 87.00 67.00 49.00 43.00 – –
2370 TI 6 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2370IDBVT 845-4973● 76.00 60.00 48.00 33.00 – –
2370 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2370ID 845-4981● 76.00 60.00 48.00 33.00 – –
2371 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2371IDBVT 845-4990● 69.00 55.00 44.00 32.00 – –
2371 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2371ID 845-5007● 69.00 55.00 44.00 32.00 – –
2381 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2381IDBVT 845-5074● 80.00 61.00 45.00 39.00 – –
2401 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2401IDBVT 845-5090● 94.00 72.00 53.00 46.00 – –
2461 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL I/O. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2461CDBVT 845-5147● 80.00 61.00 45.00 39.00 – –
2652 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, CHOPPER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC2652AC-8D 845-4124● 277.00 212.00 162.00 143.00 – –
2652 TI 8 PDIP OP AMP, CHOPPER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC2652ACP 845-4132● 277.00 212.00 162.00 143.00 – –
2731 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL Low Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2731CDBVT 845-5295● 62.00 50.00 39.00 29.00 – –
2731 TI 5 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL Low Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2731IDBVT 845-5309● 66.00 52.00 41.00 28.00 – –
2760 TI 6 SOP OP AMP, RAIL-RAIL, 1.8V, 20uA Single w/Shutdown. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2760IDBVT 845-5333● 94.00 72.00 53.00 46.00 – –
3091 TI 8 HSOP OP AMP, Current Feedback . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THS3091DDA 121-2366● 298.00 228.00 189.00 169.00 – –
3091 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, Current Feedback . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THS3091D 845-2997● 310.00 238.00 181.00 160.00 – –
3091 TI 8 HSOP OP AMP, Current Feedback . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THS3091DDA. 845-3004 376.00 288.00 238.00 213.00 – –
3095 TI 8 SOIC OP AMP, Current Feedback . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THS3095D 845-3039● 287.00 220.00 182.00 162.00 – –
3120 TI 8 SOIC LINE Driver, Dual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THS3120ID 845-3047● 223.00 170.00 130.00 115.00 – –
3121 TI 8 SOIC LINE Driver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THS3121ID 845-3055● 271.00 207.00 158.00 139.00 – –
414162